## \*\*\*Adopted\*\*\* AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill NO. 2410

By Senator(s) Tollison

AMEND lines 13 and 14 by striking the underlined language and inserting in lieu thereof "ten thousand (10,000)"

FURTHER, amend line 2 of the title by striking "25,000" and inserting in lieu thereof "10,000"